Product specification

gsm:

Composition:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

. g/ 'gren

200g9/m2
100% cotton

GATOR 52.004
Women's

0.24 kg

0.272 kg

226

50/5/1

0.37 mx0.35 mx0.52 m
13.6 kg
8605040001943
610610000000

171



